NOTICE REGARDING COVID-19

Until further notice, the Logan County Commissioners have implemented limited access

of the Logan County Courthouse.

We're open for business and promoting alternate communications with our departments in response to

Office

Department Personal

COVID-19.

Phone Number

Email

Auditor
Deputy Auditor

Clerk of Court/County
Recorder

Deputy Recorder/Clerk of
Court

Emergency Manager

County Agent
Secretary

Human Service Zone
Logan County Office

Public Health

Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

States Attorney

Risk Manager
Tax Director

Treasurer
Deputy Treasurer

Veteran Service Officer

Weed Control Officer
911 Coordinator

South Central Prairie
Special Ed Unit

Brenda Fischer
Laurie Vetter

Dawne Marquart

Laura Henry
Daniel Schwartz

Sheldon Gerhardt
Amanda Hayen

Krista Marolt
Charlotte Brendel
Maria Regner

Robin Iszler

Andrew Bartholomaus
Mike Marolt
Alex Wehrung

Isaac Zimmerman

Blanche Schumacher
Trisha Laine

Jody Kristiansen
Trisha Laine

James Hilzendeger

Heather Moser

Laurie Vetter

Lisa Long
Janelle Ferderer

701-754-2425

701-754-2751

701-983-7970

701-754-4534
701-754-2504

701-754-2283

701-252-8130

701-754-2495

701-754-2570

701-321-1544

701-754-2239

701-754-2286

701-754-2239

701-989-5464

701-799-4764

701-754-2971

bkfischer@nd.gov
lavetter@nd.gov

damarqua@nd.gov

lahenry@nd.gov

loganem@nd.gov

sheldon.gerhardt@ndsu.edu
amanda.hayen@ndsu.edu

kmarolt@nd.gov
cmhbrendel@nd.gov

mregner@nd.gov

riszler@nd.gov

abartholomaus@nd.gov

mmarolt@nd.gov
alwehrung@nd.gov

isaac@zlawnd.com

rbschumacher@bektel.com

tlaine@nd.gov

ikristiansen@nd.gov
tlaine@nd.gov

jhilzend@nd.gov

mosers1995@hotmail.com

lavetter@nd.gov

llong@nd.gov
janelle.ferdererl@k12.nd.us




